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University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

Merit List of Re-advertised Admission on (23 Sep, 2020)
For B.S.(Hons.) Dairy Technology(Ravi Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in B.S.(Hons.) Dairy
Technology(Ravi Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences,
Lahore for the Academic Session-2020. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the
verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those
candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their

academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs. 67430 as Non
Boarder Feefrom their admission panel which can be accessed from following link

http://rug.uvas.edu.pk.

2. Candidates are directed to pay bank challan in Bank Alfalah at any branch in Pakistan
and upload paid bank challan in their admission panel.

3. The last date for submission of fee is 28-09-2020 (Monday).
Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Sr #[Name _______________[Father's Name | Form # [DOB_____[ Aggregate%

ANEEQA IMTIAZ

MOHAMMAD HAMAAD ZONAIR
AMMARA FAROOQ

MINAHIL ASGHAR

HASSAN SARFRAZ

MUHAMMAD UNEEB
NIMRA PARVEEN
ATIQA BATOOL

SYED ALI SHAIR GILLANI
ARSLAN AHMAD

SAJID ALI

MUHAMMAD SABIR
MUHAMMAD KHURAM

AROQOJ SHAHID

HAFIZA MARYAM

AREEHA

MUHAMMAD UMAR REHMAT
REHAN AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH
ANWAR

IMTIAZ AKRAM 21202
ZULAFQAR ALI 21429
MUHAMMAD FAROOQ 21345
ASGHAR ALI SHAD 21344
SARFRAZ AHMAD 21162
RAO MUHAMMAD

HASNAT 21133
JAFFAR HUSSAIN 21124
SYED AYYAZ HAIDER

NAQVI 21413
FAKHAR-U-DEEN 21326
MAHMOOD UL HASSAN 21094
MAJHI 21377
MUHAMMAD BUKHSH 21108

NIAZ HUSSAIN BHUTTA 21138
MUHAMMAD SHAHID

IQBAL 21235
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF 21336
AMIR SALEEM 21174
REHMAT ALI 21219
ASHAR NADEEM 21383

MUHAMMAD ANWAR UL
HAQ 21397

8/6/2001
10/24/2003
8/29/2001
11/12/2000
2/24/2001

1/10/2003
1/18/2002
1/14/2001

1/4/2002
2/2/2002
10/25/1999
12/26/2003
1/20/2001

3/12/2002

1/12/2001
12/25/2003
3/1/1998
10/14/2002

10/3/1999

86.899

85.2677
79.2386
78.9596
78.6346

78.2594
78.1189
76.7128

76.1322
75.7329
75.5325
73.9079
72.2219

71.892

70.7196
69.6469
67.0473
66.0818

64.993
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Undergraduate Admission Committee



