

University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore Merit List of Re-advertised Admission on (23 Sep, 2020) For B.S.(Hons.) Dairy Technology(Ravi Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in B.S. (Hons.) Dairy Technology(Ravi Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2020. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs. 67430 as Non Boarder Feefrom their admission panel which can be accessed from following link

http://rug.uvas.edu.pk.

- 2. Candidates are directed to pay bank challan in Bank Alfalah at any branch in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their admission panel.
- 3. The last date for submission of fee is 28-09-2020 (Monday).

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Sr #	Name	Father's Name	Form #	DOB	Aggregate%
1	ANEEQA IMTIAZ	IMTIAZ AKRAM	21202	8/6/2001	86.899
2	MOHAMMAD HAMAAD ZONAIR	ZULAFQAR ALI	21429	10/24/2003	85.2677
3	AMMARA FAROOQ	MUHAMMAD FAROOQ	21345	8/29/2001	79.2386
4	MINAHIL ASGHAR	ASGHAR ALI SHAD	21344	11/12/2000	78.9596
5	HASSAN SARFRAZ	SARFRAZ AHMAD	21162	2/24/2001	78.6346
6	MUHAMMAD UNEEB	RAO MUHAMMAD HASNAT	21133	1/10/2003	78.2594
7	NIMRA PARVEEN	JAFFAR HUSSAIN	21124	1/18/2002	78.1189
8	ATIQA BATOOL	SYED AYYAZ HAIDER NAQVI	21413	1/14/2001	76.7128
9	SYED ALI SHAIR GILLANI	FAKHAR-U-DEEN	21326	1/4/2002	76.1322
10	ARSLAN AHMAD	MAHMOOD UL HASSAN	21094	2/2/2002	75.7329
11	SAJID ALI	MAJHI	21377	10/25/1999	75.5325
12	MUHAMMAD SABIR	MUHAMMAD BUKHSH	21108	12/26/2003	73.9079
13	MUHAMMAD KHURAM	NIAZ HUSSAIN BHUTTA	21138	1/20/2001	72.2219
14	AROOJ SHAHID	MUHAMMAD SHAHID IQBAL	21235	3/12/2002	71.892
15	HAFIZA MARYAM	MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	21336	1/12/2001	70.7196
16	AREEHA	AMIR SALEEM	21174	12/25/2003	69.6469
17	MUHAMMAD UMAR REHMAT	REHMAT ALI	21219	3/1/1998	67.0473
18	REHAN AHMAD	ASHAR NADEEM	21383	10/14/2002	66.0818
19	MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH ANWAR	MUHAMMAD ANWAR UL HAQ	21397	10/3/1999	64.993